IRPC 2025 Calendar

Date Event Time Range Notes
March
3/12/25 | High School Trap 4:00 PM Trap / Skeet 100 Yard Range Closed
3/19/25 | High School Trap 4:00 PM Trap / Skeet 100 Yard Range Closed
3/26/25 | High School Trap 4:00 PM Trap / Skeet | 100 Yard Range Closed
April
4/2/25 | Trap / Skeet / HS Trap 4:00 PM Trap / Skeet 100 Yard Range Closed
4/3/25 | IRPC Monthly Meeting 7:00 PM Clubhouse
4/9/25 | Trap / Skeet / HS Trap 4:00 PM Trap / Skeet 100 Yard Range Closed
4/12/25 | PRO Series Rimfire Regionals All Day 100 Yard / Aux Aux Range and 100 yard range closed
4/16/25 | Trap / Skeet / HS Trap 4:00 PM Trap / Skeet 100 Yard Range Closed
4/23/25 | Trap / Skeet / HS Trap 4:00 PM Trap / Skeet 100 Yard Range Closed

4/26/25-4/27/25

May

June

July

August

4/27/25
4/30/25

5/1/25
5/7/25
5/14/25
5/21/25
5/25/25
5/28/25

6/4/25
6/5/25
6/11/25
6/18/25
6/22/25
6/25/25

7/2/25
7/3/25
7/9/25
7/16/25
7/23/25
7/27/25
7/30/25

8/6/25

8/7/25
8/12/25
8/13/25
8/16/25
8/19/25
8/20/25
8/23/25

Johnny Appleseed Shoot
Precision Rimfire Match NRL22 / PRO
Trap / Skeet / HS Trap

IRPC Monthly Meeting
Trap / Skeet / HS Trap
Trap / Skeet / HS Trap
Trap / Skeet / HS Trap
Precision Rimfire Match NRL22 / PRO
Trap / Skeet / HS Trap

Trap / Skeet / HS Trap

IRPC Monthly Meeting

Trap / Skeet

Trap / Skeet

Precision Rimfire Match NRL22 / PRO
Trap / Skeet

Trap / Skeet

IRPC Monthly Meeting

Trap / Skeet

Trap / Skeet

Trap / Skeet

Precision Rimfire Match NRL22 / PRO
Trap / Skeet

Trap / Skeet

IRPC Monthly Meeting
Spooner Hunter Education
Trap / Skeet

Spooner Hunter Education
Spooner Hunter Education
Trap / Skeet

Spooner Hunter Education

8:00 AM- 5:00 PM
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM

7:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM
4:00 PM

7:00 AM - 12:00 PM
6:00 PM - 9:00 PM
4:00 PM

7:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Clubhouse / LE Range
Aux Range
Trap / Skeet

Clubhouse
Trap / Skeet
Trap / Skeet
Trap / Skeet

Aux Range
Trap / Skeet

Trap / Skeet
Clubhouse
Trap / Skeet
Trap / Skeet
Aux Range
Trap / Skeet

Trap / Skeet

Clubhouse
Trap / Skeet
Trap / Skeet
Trap / Skeet

Aux Range
Trap / Skeet

Trap / Skeet
Clubhouse
Clubhouse

Trap / Skeet
Clubhouse
Clubhouse

Trap / Skeet

Clubhouse & Range

LE Range Closed
Aux Range Closed all day
100 Yard Range Closed

100 Yard Range Closed
100 Yard Range Closed
100 Yard Range Closed
Aux Range Closed all day
100 Yard Range Closed

100 Yard Range Closed

100 Yard Range Closed
100 Yard Range Closed
Aux Range Closed all day
100 Yard Range Closed

100 Yard Range Closed

100 Yard Range Closed
100 Yard Range Closed
100 Yard Range Closed
Aux Range Closed all day
100 Yard Range Closed

100 Yard Range Closed

100 Yard Range Closed

100 Yard Range Closed

Aux Range Open



Date

Event

Time

Notes

8/24/25
8/27/25

September

9/3/2025

9/4/25

9/10/25

9/13/25

9/17/24

9/20/25

9/24/25

9/28/25

October

10/1/25

10/2/25

10/4/25

10/5/2025

10/8/25

10/15/25

10/22/25

10/26/25

10/29/25

November
11/6/2025
11/15-11/16/25
11/19-11/21/25
11/22/25
11/23/25

December
12/4/2025

Updated

Precision Rimfire Match NRL22 / PRO
Trap / Skeet

Trap / Skeet

IRPC Monthly Meeting

Trap / Skeet

Spooner Hunter Education

Trap / Skeet

Shell Lake Police Fundraiser

Trap / Skeet

Precision Rimfire Match NRL22 / PRO

Trap / Skeet

IRPC Monthly Meeting

Appleseed Pistol Clinic

Appleseed Pistol Clinic

Trap / Skeet

Trap / Skeet

Trap / Skeet

Precision Rimfire Match NRL22 / PRO
Trap / Skeet

IRPC Monthly Meeting
Public Sight In Days
Public Sight In Days
Range CLOSED
Range CLOSED

IRPC Monthly Meeting

3/2/25

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 AM - 2:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

All Day

All Day

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM

7:00 PM
9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
8:00 AM- 8:00 PM
8:00 AM- 8:00 PM

7:00 PM

Aux Range

Trap / Skeet

Trap / Skeet
Clubhouse

Trap / Skeet
Clubhouse & Range
Trap / Skeet

Clubhouse, Pistol, 22, 100

Trap / Skeet

Aux Range

Trap / Skeet

Clubhouse

LE Range + Clubhouse
LE Range + Clubhouse

Trap / Skeet
Trap / Skeet
Trap / Skeet

Aux Range
Trap / Skeet

Clubhouse
100 Yard Range
100 Yard Range

Clubhouse

Aux Range Closed all day
100 Yard Range Closed

100 Yard Range Closed

100 Yard Range Closed
Aux Range Open
100 Yard Range Closed
Aux Range Open
100 Yard Range Closed

Aux Range Closed all day

100 Yard Range Closed

100 Yard Range Closed
100 Yard Range Closed
100 Yard Range Closed
Aux Range Closed all day
100 Yard Range Closed

Opening Deer Season

Opening Deer Season



