## IRPC 2025 Calendar

Date	Event	Time	Range	Notes
March				
3/12/25	High School Trap	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
3/19/25	High School Trap	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
3/26/25	High School Trap	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
April				-
4/2/25	Trap / Skeet / HS Trap	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
4/3/25	IRPC Monthly Meeting	7:00 PM	Clubhouse	
4/9/25	Trap / Skeet / HS Trap	4:00 PM		100 Yard Range Closed
4/12/25	PRO Series Rimfire Regionals	All Day		Aux Range and 100 yard range closed
4/16/25	Trap / Skeet / HS Trap	4:00 PM		100 Yard Range Closed
4/23/25	Trap / Skeet / HS Trap	4:00 PM		100 Yard Range Closed
4/26/25-4/27/25	Johnny Appleseed Shoot	8:00 AM- 5:00 PM	Clubhouse / LE Range	
4/27/25	Precision Rimfire Match NRL22 / PRO	9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	_	Aux Range Closed all day
4/30/25	Trap / Skeet / HS Trap	4:00 PM	_	100 Yard Range Closed
	παρ / οποσι / πο παρ	7.00 1 101	nap / Skeet	100 Tara Harigo Olosca
May	IDDO Marallal Marallar	7.00 DM		
5/1/25	IRPC Monthly Meeting	7:00 PM	Clubhouse	100 Vard Dangs Classed
5/7/25	Trap / Skeet / HS Trap	4:00 PM		100 Yard Range Closed
5/14/25	Trap / Skeet / HS Trap	4:00 PM	•	100 Yard Range Closed
5/21/25	Trap / Skeet / HS Trap	4:00 PM		100 Yard Range Closed
5/25/25		9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	_	Aux Range Closed all day
	Trap / Skeet / HS Trap	4:00 PM	Irap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
June				
6/4/25	Trap / Skeet / HS Trap	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
6/5/25	IRPC Monthly Meeting	7:00 PM	Clubhouse	
6/11/25	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
6/18/25	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
6/22/25	Precision Rimfire Match NRL22 / PRO	9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Aux Range	Aux Range Closed all day
6/25/25	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
July				
7/2/25	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
7/3/25	IRPC Monthly Meeting	7:00 PM	Clubhouse	
7/9/25	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
7/16/25	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
7/23/25	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
7/27/25	Precision Rimfire Match NRL22 / PRO	9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Aux Range	Aux Range Closed all day
7/30/25	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
August				
8/6/25	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
8/7/25	IRPC Monthly Meeting	7:00 PM	Clubhouse	
8/12/25	Spooner Hunter Education	6:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Clubhouse	
8/13/25	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
8/16/25	Spooner Hunter Education	7:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Clubhouse	
8/19/25	Spooner Hunter Education	6:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Clubhouse	
8/20/25	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
8/23/25	Spooner Hunter Education	7:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Clubhouse & Range	Aux Range Open
0/20/20	Spoons. Hartor Education		Stabillouse & Harige	i kango opon

Date	Event	Time	Range	Notes
8/24/25	Precision Rimfire Match NRL22 / PRO	9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Aux Range	Aux Range Closed all day
8/27/25	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
September				
9/3/2025	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
9/4/25	IRPC Monthly Meeting	7:00 PM	Clubhouse	
9/10/25	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
9/13/25	Spooner Hunter Education	7:00 AM - 2:00 PM	Clubhouse & Range	Aux Range Open
9/17/24	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
9/20/25	Shell Lake Police Fundraiser		Clubhouse, Pistol, 22, 100	Aux Range Open
9/24/25	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
9/28/25	Precision Rimfire Match NRL22 / PRO	9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Aux Range	Aux Range Closed all day
October				
10/1/25	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
10/2/25	IRPC Monthly Meeting	7:00 PM	Clubhouse	
10/4/25	Appleseed Pistol Clinic	All Day	LE Range + Clubhouse	
10/5/2025	Appleseed Pistol Clinic	All Day	LE Range + Clubhouse	
10/8/25	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
10/15/25	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
10/22/25	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
10/26/25	Precision Rimfire Match NRL22 / PRO	9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Aux Range	Aux Range Closed all day
10/29/25	Trap / Skeet	4:00 PM	Trap / Skeet	100 Yard Range Closed
November				
11/6/2025	IRPC Monthly Meeting	7:00 PM	Clubhouse	
11/15-11/16/25	Public Sight In Days	9:00 AM - 3:00 PM	100 Yard Range	
11/19-11/21/25	Public Sight In Days	9:00 AM - 3:00 PM	100 Yard Range	
11/22/25	Range CLOSED	8:00 AM- 8:00 PM		Opening Deer Season
11/23/25	Range CLOSED	8:00 AM- 8:00 PM		Opening Deer Season
December				
12/4/2025	IRPC Monthly Meeting	7:00 PM	Clubhouse	
Updated	3/2/25			